Klasse
D13-14

D15-16

D17

D50

D60

D70

H13-14

H15-16

H17

H50

H60

Plass Navn

1 Tina Booth
2 Astrid White
3 Emma Iglebaek

1 Julie felicia Christiansen

1 Tone Wigemyr
2 Ida Aurebekk
3 Marianne Andersen
4 Janne Bjorvand
5 Hege Hennig Lunde
6 Inga Vestgl Stgdle
7 Malfrid Konst
8 Benedicte Beckmann
9 Heidi Fidje Andersen
10 Elise Rgsnes
11 Gro Eide

Unni Myhre

Ragnhild Hald

Anita Wiberg Gjelsten
Anette Rgsnes

A W NP

Siri @kstad
Kirsten Salthaug
Elin Glad Balchen
Solveig Schou

A W N B

Jany

Gudveig Jgrundland

N

Brage Takle

Trygve Bgrte Nomeland

1
2
3 Sindre Fidje Andersen
4

Oskar Salthaug Messenlien

David Runde

1

2 Ole Gunnar Lund Jensen
3 0dd-Anton Hermansen
4

Erlend Odd Berge

Vegard Danielsen
Christian Bgen
Kjell Erik Rgisland

A W N B

w

Kjell Arne Haland
6 Svein Sunde
7 Stale Thortveit
8 Torkel Reinhartsen
9 Jonas Myhre

10 Vegard Myhre

11 Knut Aurebekk

12 Rune Skogerbg

13 Espen Coward

14 Morten Coward

1 Jan Blandkjenn

2 Fred-Arne Sivertsen
3 Terje Rgsnes

4 Harald Vingerhagen
5 Helge Kristensen

6 Terje Wold

1 John Hansen
2 Reidar Heivoll

Else-Margrethe Bredland

Havar Birkeland Stormoen

Klubb

Kristiansand OK

Sggne og Songdalen OK
OK Sgr

Kristiansand OK

Oddersjaa SSK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Oddersjaa SSK
OK Sgr
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
OK Sgr

IL Hpvdingen
OK Sgr

Oddersjaa SSK
Kristiansand OK
IL Hpvdingen

IL Hpvdingen

Oddersjaa SSK
Rambgll
Oddersjaa SSK
OK Sgr

OK Sgr
Sggne og Songdalen OK

Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
OK Sgr

Kristiansand OK

Kristiansand OK
Oddersjaa SSK

Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK

Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK

Sggne og Songdalen OK
Kristiansand OK

OK Sgr

Sggne og Songdalen OK
Sggne og Songdalen OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
Torridal IL

IL Vindbjart

OK Sgr

OK Sgr

Kristiansand OK
Kristiansand OK
IL Hgvdingen
Kristiansand OK
OK Sgr

OK Sgr

Kristiansand OK
Sggne og Songdalen OK

Jaktstarttid Brikketid

40:16:00
42:13:00
22:42

39:02:00

22:11
33:41:00
33:56:00
36:00:00
36:17:00
39:10:00
39:28:00
40:13:00
41:32:00
48:07:00

23:03

30:54:00
36:34:00
54:23:00

05:54

40:14:00
59:52:00
00:02
04:36

00:47
04:30

20:18
33:25:00
41:28:00
53:49:00

19:58
27:32:00
28:25:00
36:10:00

17:31

18:09

19:59
28:55:00
29:09:00
29:46:00
31:00:00
32:34:00
33:13:00
33:38:00
36:54:00
37:38:00
38:53:00
43:48:00

24:15:00
25:37:00
30:28:00
39:23:00
47:28:00
53:04:00

23:59
28:00:00

39:14:00
42:13:00
1:12:42

29:02:00

22:11
30:54:00

23:56
26:00:00
31:05:00
34:31:00
34:11:00
34:40:00
34:33:00
38:07:00

1:13:03

30:54:00
35:06:00
49:24:00
55:54:00

40:14:00

55:41:00

53:24:00
1:00:56

1:00:47
54:30:00

20:18
32:43:00
31:28:00
46:22:00

19:58
25:36:00
25:53:00
31:10:00

17:31
17:04
18:28
25:25:00
24:11:00
24:39:00
27:56:00
22:34
26:45:00
23:38
26:54:00
32:01:00
34:01:00
37:26:00

24:15:00

23:52
28:16:00
36:28:00
37:28:00
43:04:00

23:59
27:34:00

Plass-brikketid
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H70

H-Bedr

D-Bedr

3 Stein Coward

4 Frank Glad Balchen
5 Dagfinn Haarr

6 Erik Hodne

7 Leif Otto Torjusen

1 Nils Egil Johannessen
2 Audun Kjgstvedt

3 Bjgrn A. Schou

4 Magne Moy

5 Jakob Johannessen

1 Tor Lohne

2 Oluf Bgckman

3 Nils Gunnar Gjelsten
4 Tor Amdal

5 Bjarne Fzerestrand
6 Harald Eik

7 Jack Bjgrnsen

1 Christina White

OK Sgr
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK
Kristiansand OK

IL Hgvdingen

IL Hgvdingen
OK Sgr

OK Sgr
Kristiansand OK

Rambgll
Nikkelverket BIL
Nikkelverket BIL
Kristiansand OK
Broadnet
Nikkelverket BIL
Lgplabbet

Nikkelverket BIL

32:10:00
35:54:00
41:21:00
51:24:00
59:09:00

39:59:00
49:05:00
52:20:00

00:15
28:45:00

27:26:00
27:57:00
28:05:00
32:38:00
33:49:00
33:59:00
35:28:00

28:02:00

30:01:00
34:46:00
38:20:00
41:24:00
49:09:00

39:59:00
46:06:00
52:20:00
52:53:00
1:18:45

26:48:00
27:57:00
28:04:00

22:38
31:50:00
32:09:00
25:28:00

28:02:00
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